d‘Ml•‘@t›…ˆ@fŒššŒ”Š@cˆ˜šŒ‰Œ†„šŒ•”@lŒ™šŒ”Š@ dMp˜•@v„’œˆ@cˆ˜šŒ‰Œ†„šŒ•”@lŒ™šŒ”Š@
Quality System
Approval
ASME Accredited
Nuclear & ISO9001
Quality SystemR
DK  Hydraul ic  Pipe Fittings

HEX HEAD PLUG (CHP)
SOCKET WELDING HALF COUPLING (CHCSW)
Ordering Information
An example of ordering number:          CP       -4        -16          -4A        -WWPV                    -S
DK CP series condensate pot ordering No.: CP
Condensate Pot Designator
Rating Designator
POT CONFIGURATION DESIGNATOR
Pipe Size
3"
4"
IDENTIFIER
3
4
Pipe Wall
SCH40
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH XXS
IDENTIFIER
4
8
16
X
MATERIAL
ASTM A312-TP304
ASTM A312-TP304L
ASTM A312-TP316
ASTM A312-TP316L
ASTM A335-P11
ASTM A335-P22
ASTM A106-B
IDENTIFIER